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Link do produktu: https://www.fadrex.pl/dysza-szczelinowa-rozpylacza-opryskiwacza-0-4-p-4647.html

Opis produktu

Dysza szczelinowa rozpylacza opryskiwacza czerwona
Szczelina: 0,4

Numer Fadrex: 03671

Dysza szczelinowa rozpylacza opryskiwacza

0,4

Cena

Numer FADREX
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

2,00 zt

03671

AP04110
2000000201894

Brak
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